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GRUPPO DI BOLOGNA

BARI

03 PICCOLO FONDO
Data: 03/07/22
colombi: 132
Concorrenti: 12

. Concorrente

PASSERINI GUERRINO
CIOROMELA MARIAN D.
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
ZAKA SARA

TEAM BIONDI

CHIVU MIRCEA
ARGINT ROBERT
CIOROMELA MARIAN D.
CHIVU MIRCEA
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
GUIZZARDI LUCA

TEAM BIONDI

CHIVU MIRCEA

TEAM BIONDI
CORREGGIARI LUIGI
PASSERINI GUERRINO
ARGENTESI ENRICO
PASSERINI GUERRINO
TEAM BIONDI
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
ZAKA SARA

CHIVU MIRCEA

ZAKA SARA
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
ZAKA SARA
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
Fuori classifica
ZAKA SARA
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
GUIZZARDI LUCA
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
ZAKA SARA

Matric

37840
44085
39667
15447
48421
40339
38457
44094
40341
39766
380674
48368
138343
48350
44442
38941
39013
49062
48331
13329
15449
44027
14766
13551
14770
466752

14703
39738
48640

2579
14774
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Lancio Ora:05.40

Distan.

601.
598.
591.
592"
607.
606.
608.
598.
606.
607.
605.
607.
606.
607.
584.
601.
593,
601.
607.
591
592.
606.
592,
607.
592.
607.

592.
607.
605.
598.
592.

563
278
687
340
899
570
639
278
570
261
790
899
570
899
397
563
646
563
899
687
340
570
340
261
340
261

340
261
790
024
340

Ora arr.

15.

15

01.
Sl
15
15z
15
1153
16.
16
17
147/
17
17
17
17
17
18.
18+
18.
18.

14
15

Tempo V.

w2l
=S1.
.26,
526
.47.
.48.
34

14
15

veloc.

1071 .
1047.
1044.
1044.
1034.
1031.
959:.
908.
877.
875.
863.
858.
846.
829.
828.
803.
800.
793.
780.
774.
762.
757
<937

755

755
748.
748.

747.
734.
719x
710.
710

859
314
983
783
575
319
847
064
561
710
728
756
515
029
932
835
296
200
809
443
375
565

582
960
073

998
620
053
763
297
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249.
246.
243,
241.
238.
236.
233 .
230.
228.
225
223
220.
207
215
212,
210.
207
204.
202.
199,
196.
194.
191
189.
186.
184.



